MCS Series Current Sensor
053121                                                                              Page 1 of 13                                                                 Rev 1.00
The MCS series of current sensors provides a small and cost-effective solution for measuring
AC and DC currents in industrial and automotive applications, and it offers a variety of output
modes.
Features and Benefits
 Open-loop current sensor based on Hall effect induction
 Single 5V power supply

MCS series current sensor
053121                                                                         Page 3 of 13                                                                 Rev 1.00
Ordering Information
M CS xxx  x x
* For current beyond the standard current specification please contact the factory
Model
Zero-Current
VOUT(Q) (V)
Primary
Current
Range IP (A)
Sensitivity
(Typical)
(mV/A)
Minimum
Packing
Quantity
(PCS)
Minimum Order
Quantity (PCS)
MCS050BR VCC/ 2
±50 40 40 400 MCS050BF 2.50
MCS050UR VCC/ 10
50 80 40 400 MCS050UF 0.50
MCS100BR VCC/ 2
±100 20 40 400 MCS100BF 2.50
MCS100UR VCC/ 10
100 40 40 400 MCS100UF 0.50
MCS150BR VCC/ 2
±150 13.33 40 400 MCS150BF 2.50
MCS150UR VCC/ 10
150 26.67 40 400 MCS150UF 0.50
MCS200BR VCC/ 2
±200 10 40 400 MCS200BF 2.50
MCS200UR VCC/ 10
200 20 40 400 MCS200UF 0.50